
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

2 

1 

07 

94 

54 

29 

24 

45 

14 

99 

8 

79 

34 

7 

93 

37 

21 

09 

Name 

Travis Engen 

Robert Blain 

Jacek Mucha 

Chris Ronson Jr 

Dominick Incantalupo 

Richard Carlino 

Lee Brahin 

Alain Matrat 

John Thompson 

Michael Moss 

Robert Blain / Mike Plotz 

Nathan Scigliano 

Glenn Bryant 

Ralph La Macchia 

Chip Halverson 

Tomas LaCosta 

Marc Adler 

Justin Frick 

Class 

11GTP2 

11GTP2 

11GTP3 

11GTP3 

11GTP2 

7U2 

11GTP3 

9F2 

5S2 

7CA2 

7CA2 

5S2 

5S2 

5S2 

7U2 

5HS2 

5S2 

7U2 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

3 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

2 

1 

5 

3 

Best Tm 

1:58.723 

2:00.211 

2:04.911 

2:05.827 

2:07.194 

2:07.238 

2:12.075 

2:17.091 

2:17.180 

2:15.805 

2:16.764 

2:17.944 

2:21.970 

2:21.687 

2:29.230 

2:27.625 

2:31.614 

2:13.042 

Year 

2005 

2013 

2006 

2014 

2013 

1976 

1995 

1987 

1990 

1969 

1975 

2004 

1988 

1998 

1976 

1978 

2006 

1976 

Make/Model 

Audi R8 LMP 

Honda HPD-ARX-03 

Swift JMS 016 CP 

Elan DP-02 

Oreca FLM 9 

Chevron B36 

Ralt RT-41 SR 

Martini MK 53 Super Vee MK 53-02 

Lola 90/90 

Lola T70 Mk3 B 

March 75S 

Carbir S2 

Lola T 88-90 

Carbir Sports 2000 

Chevron B36 

Lola T492 

Van Diemen S2 

Osella PA6/8 

Engine 

3600cc 

2800cc 

2500cc 

2300cc 

6200cc 

1992cc 

1600cc 

1800cc 

2000cc 

355cid 

2999cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

Hometown 

Weston CT 

BonitaSprings FL 

Highland Beach FL 

Brunswick GA 

Oldwick NJ 

Harrisburg PA 

Philadelphia PA 

Annapolis MD 

Doylestown PA 

Ottsville PA 

Bonita Springs FL 

Allison Park PA 

Ancaster ON 

Milwaukee WI 

Naples FL 

Gladstone NJ 

Syracuse NY 

Lewisberry PA 
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Margin of Victory 

7.751 

Avg. Speed 

111.762 

Best Lap Tm 

1:58.723 

Best Speed 

113.407 

Best Lap by 

2 - Travis Engen 

Sebring Vintage Classic 

Group  5 7 11 

Group  5 7 11 Race 2 

Race (9 Laps) started at 10:42:58 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

3/1/2020 10:40 AM 


